Invitation to Columbus webcast and conference call on 16 May 2023



Invitation to Columbus A/S webcast and conference call 16 May 2023

Columbus A/S will publish its Interim Report Q1 2023 on Tuesday 16 May 2023, around 9.30 CET.

The following event will take place later that day:

A live webcast and conference call for shareholders, analysts, investors and representatives of the media:

Topic: Columbus Financial Results for Q1 2023

Date: Tuesday 16 May 2023

Time: 13.00 CET

The webcast is hosted by CEO & President Søren Krogh Knudsen and CFO Brian Iversen.

Please login to the webcast via Columbus' Investor Site: https://ir.columbusglobal.com/calendar-and-events

Questions can be sent in advance by email to Camilla Grønnegaard at cgr@columbusglobal.com or can be raised at the question session during the webcast.

A recorded version of the presentation will be available on the website after the webcast has concluded.

Telephone conference:

Participants are required to register in advance of the conference using the link provided below. Upon registering, each participant will be provided with Participant Dial In Numbers, and a unique Personal PIN.

In the 10 minutes prior to call start time, Participants will need to use the conference access information provided in the e-mail received at the point of registering. Participants may also use the call me feature instead of dialling the nearest dial in number.

Online Registration to the call: Conference Registration (vevent.com)

For further information, please contact:

Camilla Grønnegaard, cgr@columbusglobal.com, +45 29 69 05 55